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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
10.11.2024 - 16:55 Faruk Omeragic Results
Meet Records 24.19 STANKOVIC, Strahinja SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 25.08 VUČIĆ, David BIH Skopje 20.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 27.53 CVETKOV, Justin SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 29.48 STOJANOV, Pavle SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 33.98 JELIC, Kosta SRB Skopje 12.11.2023

Limit : 44.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 35.98 220
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 35.98 19.40

2. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.51 211
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.51 18.76

3. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.61 193
25m: 18.42 18.42 50m: 37.61 19.19

4. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 38.86 175
25m: 18.91 18.91 50m: 38.86 19.95

5. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 39.29 169
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 39.29 20.79

6. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.59 153
25m: 20.09 20.09 50m: 40.59 20.50

7. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 41.31 145
25m: 19.57 19.57 50m: 41.31 21.74

8. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 41.68 142
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 41.68 22.93

9. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 42.75 131
25m: 20.89 20.89 50m: 42.75 21.86

10. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.96 121
25m: 19.67 19.67 50m: 43.96 24.29

11. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.53 116
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.91 19.91 50m: 44.53 24.62

12. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 45.51 109
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.08 21.08 50m: 45.51 24.43

13. SELIMI, Valdet 14 Sc Step 45.60 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.09 20.09 50m: 45.60 25.51
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Boys, 50m Butterfly, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.64 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.90 18.90 50m: 45.64 26.74

15. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 48.17 92
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.81 21.81 50m: 48.17 26.36

16. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 48.18 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 48.18 26.07

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.34 334
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 31.34 16.35

2. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 32.41 302
25m: 15.07 15.07 50m: 32.41 17.34

3. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 33.36 277
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 33.36 18.11

SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 33.36 277
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 33.36 17.99

5. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.19 257
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 34.19 18.44

6. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 34.31 254
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 34.31 18.19

7. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 35.72 225
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.72 18.04

8. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 37.93 188
25m: 18.59 18.59 50m: 37.93 19.34

9. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 39.80 163
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 39.80 20.72

10. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 40.03 160
25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 40.03 20.15

11. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 40.28 157
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 40.28 22.20

12. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 42.07 138
13. YMERI, Dastid 13 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 42.18 137

25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 42.18 23.00

14. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 45.61 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.64 20.64 50m: 45.61 24.97
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Boys, 50m Butterfly, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

15. GUNGOR, Tugra 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 47.50 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.59 21.59 50m: 47.50 25.91

DSQ SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 43.49
25m: 18.86 18.86 50m: 43.49 24.63

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.21 571
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 26.21 12.84

2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 27.51 494
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.51 14.84

3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.15 415
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 29.15 15.11

4. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 29.26 410
25m: 13.56 13.56 50m: 29.26 15.70

5. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 29.55 398
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 29.55 15.89

6. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 30.49 362
25m: 14.17 14.17 50m: 30.49 16.32

7. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 31.49 329
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.49 15.98

8. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 32.72 293
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 32.72 17.46

9. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 32.73 293
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 32.73 17.70

10. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.04 285
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 33.04 17.11

11. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.21 280
25m: 15.10 15.10 50m: 33.21 18.11

12. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.88 264
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.88 17.66

13. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 34.35 253
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 34.35 18.46

14. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 34.47 251
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 34.47 18.58

15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.77 244
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 34.77 18.76
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Boys, 50m Butterfly, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

16. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 37.85 189
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 37.85 19.61

17. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.46 180
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 38.46 20.41

18. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 41.30 146
25m: 18.45 18.45 50m: 41.30 22.85

B - 2008 - 2009

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 25.40 627
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 25.40 13.21

2. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.88 593
25m: 12.13 12.13 50m: 25.88 13.75

3. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 26.35 562
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 26.35 14.10

4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.37 561
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 26.37 14.12

5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 26.73 538
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 26.73 14.30

6. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 27.85 476
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.85 15.18

7. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 27.87 475
25m: 12.97 12.97 50m: 27.87 14.90

8. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 27.89 474
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 27.89 14.16

9. ARSLANOGLU, Ege Berke 08 ESSK 28.09 464
25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 28.09 14.72

KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 28.09 464
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 28.09 14.98

11. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 28.25 456
25m: 12.84 12.84 50m: 28.25 15.41

12. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 28.34 452
25m: 13.19 13.19 50m: 28.34 15.15

13. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 Budvanska  Rivijera 28.53 443
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 28.53 15.28

14. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 28.90 426
25m: 14.40 14.40 50m: 28.90 14.50

15. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 29.36 406
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.36 16.11
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Boys, 50m Butterfly, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

16. ARENS, Cullhaj 09 Te Stela 29.48 401
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.48 15.78

17. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 29.62 395
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.62 15.92

18. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 29.74 391
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 29.74 15.99

19. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 unattached 29.80 388
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.80 15.77

20. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.89 385
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 29.89 15.00

21. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 31.58 326
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 31.58 17.69

22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 31.62 325
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 31.62 16.59

23. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 31.99 314
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 31.99 17.48

24. IMERI, Jon 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.35 303
25m: 15.24 15.24 50m: 32.35 17.11

25. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.86 265
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 33.86 18.43

26. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 34.21 256
25m: 17.10 17.10 50m: 34.21 17.11

27. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 34.76 244
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 34.76 19.44

28. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.95 241
25m: 16.18 16.18 50m: 34.95 18.77

29. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 35.90 222
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 35.90 18.89

30. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 36.27 215
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 36.27 19.84

DSQ VELKOSKI, Angel 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.94
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 33.94 18.37

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:50 - Page 6

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Men, 50m Butterfly

A - Absolute

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Budvanska  Rivijera 23.99 745
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

25m: 11.19 11.19 50m: 23.99 12.80

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 24.71 681
25m: 11.56 11.56 50m: 24.71 13.15

3. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.22 641
25m: 11.80 11.80 50m: 25.22 13.42

4. BORSATO, Alessandro 05 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 25.36 630
25m: 11.88 11.88 50m: 25.36 13.48

5. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 25.40 627
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 25.40 13.21

6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 25.46 623
25m: 12.76 12.76 50m: 25.46 12.70

7. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.88 593
25m: 12.13 12.13 50m: 25.88 13.75

8. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.95 588
25m: 12.61 12.61 50m: 25.95 13.34

9. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 25.99 586
25m: 12.06 12.06 50m: 25.99 13.93

10. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.21 571
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 26.21 12.84

11. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.30 565
25m: 11.94 11.94 50m: 26.30 14.36

12. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 26.35 562
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 26.35 14.10

13. DANIEL, Danja 07 Te Stela 26.36 561
25m: 12.16 12.16 50m: 26.36 14.20

14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.37 561
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 26.37 14.12

15. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.46 555
25m: 12.70 12.70 50m: 26.46 13.76

16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 26.61 546
25m: 12.42 12.42 50m: 26.61 14.19

17. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 26.73 538
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 26.73 14.30

18. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.07 518
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 27.07 14.62
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Men, 50m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

19. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 27.51 494
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.51 14.84

20. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.64 487
25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 27.64 14.89

21. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.76 480
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 27.76 14.45

22. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 27.85 476
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.85 15.18

23. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 27.87 475
25m: 12.97 12.97 50m: 27.87 14.90

24. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 27.89 474
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 27.89 14.16

25. ARSLANOGLU, Ege Berke 08 ESSK 28.09 464
25m: 13.37 13.37 50m: 28.09 14.72

KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 28.09 464
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 28.09 14.98

27. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 28.25 456
25m: 12.84 12.84 50m: 28.25 15.41

28. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 28.34 452
25m: 13.19 13.19 50m: 28.34 15.15

29. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 28.51 444
25m: 13.38 13.38 50m: 28.51 15.13

30. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 Budvanska  Rivijera 28.53 443
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 28.53 15.28

31. MANIK, Petar 06 PK Skopje 28.76 432
25m: 13.63 13.63 50m: 28.76 15.13

32. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 28.90 426
25m: 14.40 14.40 50m: 28.90 14.50

33. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.05 419
25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 29.05 15.84

34. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.15 415
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 29.15 15.11

35. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 29.26 410
25m: 13.56 13.56 50m: 29.26 15.70

36. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 29.36 406
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.36 16.11

37. ARENS, Cullhaj 09 Te Stela 29.48 401
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.48 15.78
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Men, 50m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

38. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 29.55 398
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 29.55 15.89

39. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 29.62 395
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.62 15.92

40. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 29.74 391
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 29.74 15.99

41. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 unattached 29.80 388
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.80 15.77

42. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.89 385
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 29.89 15.00

43. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Aquqtic Verde 30.11 376
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 30.11 16.38

44. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 30.49 362
25m: 14.17 14.17 50m: 30.49 16.32

45. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.34 334
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 31.34 16.35

46. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 31.49 329
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.49 15.98

47. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 31.58 326
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 31.58 17.69

48. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 31.62 325
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 31.62 16.59

49. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 31.99 314
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 31.99 17.48

50. NASHKOV, Smiljan 06 PK Skopje 32.12 310
25m: 14.41 14.41 50m: 32.12 17.71

51. IMERI, Jon 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.35 303
25m: 15.24 15.24 50m: 32.35 17.11

52. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 32.41 302
25m: 15.07 15.07 50m: 32.41 17.34

53. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 32.72 293
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 32.72 17.46

54. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 32.73 293
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 32.73 17.70

55. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.04 285
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 33.04 17.11

56. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.21 280
25m: 15.10 15.10 50m: 33.21 18.11
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 31, Men, 50m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

57. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 33.36 277
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 33.36 18.11

SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 33.36 277
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 33.36 17.99

59. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.86 265
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 33.86 18.43

60. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.88 264
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.88 17.66

61. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.19 257
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 34.19 18.44

62. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 34.21 256
25m: 17.10 17.10 50m: 34.21 17.11

63. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 34.31 254
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 34.31 18.19

64. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 34.35 253
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 34.35 18.46

65. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 34.47 251
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 34.47 18.58

66. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 34.76 244
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 34.76 19.44

67. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.77 244
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 34.77 18.76

68. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.95 241
25m: 16.18 16.18 50m: 34.95 18.77

69. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 35.72 225
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.72 18.04

70. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 35.90 222
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 35.90 18.89

71. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 35.98 220
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 35.98 19.40

72. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 36.27 215
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 36.27 19.84

73. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.51 211
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.51 18.76

74. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.61 193
25m: 18.42 18.42 50m: 37.61 19.19

75. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 37.85 189
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 37.85 19.61
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Event 31, Men, 50m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

76. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 37.93 188
25m: 18.59 18.59 50m: 37.93 19.34

77. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.46 180
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 38.46 20.41

78. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 38.86 175
25m: 18.91 18.91 50m: 38.86 19.95

79. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 39.29 169
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 39.29 20.79

80. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 39.80 163
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 39.80 20.72

81. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 40.03 160
25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 40.03 20.15

82. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 40.28 157
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 40.28 22.20

83. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.59 153
25m: 20.09 20.09 50m: 40.59 20.50

84. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 41.30 146
25m: 18.45 18.45 50m: 41.30 22.85

85. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 41.31 145
25m: 19.57 19.57 50m: 41.31 21.74

86. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 41.68 142
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 41.68 22.93

87. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 42.07 138
88. YMERI, Dastid 13 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 42.18 137

25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 42.18 23.00

89. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 42.75 131
25m: 20.89 20.89 50m: 42.75 21.86

90. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.96 121
25m: 19.67 19.67 50m: 43.96 24.29

91. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.53 116
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.91 19.91 50m: 44.53 24.62

92. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 45.51 109
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.08 21.08 50m: 45.51 24.43

93. SELIMI, Valdet 14 Sc Step 45.60 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.09 20.09 50m: 45.60 25.51
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94. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 45.61 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.64 20.64 50m: 45.61 24.97

95. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.64 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.90 18.90 50m: 45.64 26.74

96. GUNGOR, Tugra 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 47.50 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.59 21.59 50m: 47.50 25.91

97. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 48.17 92
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.81 21.81 50m: 48.17 26.36

98. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 48.18 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 48.18 26.07

DSQ VELKOSKI, Angel 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.94
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 33.94 18.37

DSQ SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 43.49
25m: 18.86 18.86 50m: 43.49 24.63
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